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Aftar Hussain

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Aftar Hussain
Postcode M3 1HE
Date of birth March 1969
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
J. R. PIZZA BAR (ROCHDALE) LTD
RAJ PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

J. R. PIZZA BAR LIMITED

RAJ PALACE LIMITED

RAJ RESTAURANT UK LIMITED
COMPLETE KITCHEN DESIGN LTD
PARKWAYS RESTAURANT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
11761661
11692275

Number

07929839
04154696
06422799
06370691
06197718

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907485769

907485769
51 Lord Street
Manchester

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/01/2022
22/11/2018

App. Date
31/01/2012
29/06/2009
09/11/2007
13/09/2007
02/04/2007

Res. Date

01/09/2008
01/09/2008

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



